
Kiekonnakkelijoiden Viikkokisat Ikaalisissa → Ikaalisten Viikkikset #16 • 23.11.2024 18:09 (1)

Kiekonnakkelijoiden Viikkokisat Ikaalisissa → Ikaalisten
Viikkikset #16

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avoin

1 Jani Paussu 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 -1 26   -1 26

  09/15/20 19:00 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 +2 29 +1 55 2 29

2 Joni Kujansuu 09/15/20 18:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 0 27   0 27

  09/15/20 19:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 +2 29 +2 56 2 29

3 Kari Pitkänen 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 +5 32   5 32

  09/15/20 19:00 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 29 +7 61 2 29

Naiset

1 Emilia Salminen 09/15/20 18:00 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 +9 36   9 36

  09/15/20 19:00 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 5 +17 44 +26 80 17 44

Seniorit +65v

1 Pekka Salminen 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 29   2 29

  09/15/20 19:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 +4 31 +6 60 4 31

2 Kauko Kuivalainen 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 +6 33   6 33

  09/15/20 19:00 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 +2 29 +8 62 2 29

3 Tauno Heinonen 09/15/20 18:00 4 3 3 5 4 3 9 4 4 +12 39   12 39

  09/15/20 19:00 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 +7 34 +19 73 7 34

Seniorit +45v

1 Mika Hunnakko 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 28   1 28

  09/15/20 19:00 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 28 +2 56 1 28

2 Arttu Laatu 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 +1 28   1 28

  09/15/20 19:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +2 29 +3 57 2 29

3 Ari Matula 09/15/20 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 28   1 28

  09/15/20 19:00 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 +5 32 +6 60 5 32

4 Ari Lehtinen 09/15/20 18:00 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 +4 31   4 31

  09/15/20 19:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +4 31 +8 62 4 31

5 Timo Kellokoski 09/15/20 18:00 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +4 31   4 31

  09/15/20 19:00 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +6 33 +10 64 6 33

6 Hannu Haapala 09/15/20 18:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 +3 30   3 30

  09/15/20 19:00 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 +8 35 +11 65 8 35
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Kiekonnakkelijoiden Viikkokisat Ikaalisissa → Ikaalisten Viikkikset #16 • 23.11.2024 18:09 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.3 3.6 3.3 3.6 3.3 3 3.8 3.5 3.8 31.2

Difficulty 4 7 2 6 3 1 8 5 9 4.2

Birdie -1 1 4 2 3 1 1 12 5%

Par 0 18 15 12 14 14 21 12 16 10 132 56%

Bogey 1 6 7 8 9 9 1 9 8 10 67 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 4 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 18 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 4 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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